
$1,680,000 - 3 Van Pelt, Bridgewater Twp.
MLS® #3895272

$1,680,000
4 Bedroom, 5.00 Bathroom, 4,677 sqft
Residential on 1 Acres

Tall Oaks at Martinsville, Bridgewater Twp., NJ

Step into luxury with this stately custom home,
where every detail has been meticulously
hand-selected by the seller to create an
unparalleled living experience. With an open
floor plan designed for both grand entertaining
and comfortable living , this estate home
exudes elegance and sophistication at every
turn. From the exquisite finishes to the
thoughtfully curated design elements, every
aspect of this home reflects a commitment to
unparalleled quality and timeless beauty.
Welcome home to a residence that epitomizes
refined living at its finest.This home offers a
wide open floor plan, gleaming dark oak floors,
high ceilings and expansive windows for an
abundance of natural light. The gourmet
kitchen has commercial grade appliances and
a 9.5 ft center island. Great room with FP flows
into the wet bar area and billiard room. The
octagonal office features 3 walls of window
light. Formal banquet sized dining room. The
second floor has a luxurious master bedroom
suite with a cozy FP sitting area, dual walk in
closets and a spacious bath. Three additional
bedrooms, one w/ private ensuite, the others
share a jack and jill full bath. The basement is
2,228 sq ft of entertaining space. Complete
with custom wine cellar, rec room and exercise
room. Paver patio in the backyard with stone
surrounded by professional landscaping.
Comuter friendly and minutes to dining and
shopping award winning schools.

Built in 2010



Essential Information

MLS® # 3895272

Price $1,680,000

Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 5.00

Full Baths 4

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 4,677

Acres 1.33

Year Built 2010

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family

Style Custom Home, Colonial

Status Active

Community Information

Address 3 Van Pelt

Subdivision Tall Oaks at Martinsville

City Bridgewater Twp.

County Somerset

State NJ

Zip Code 08836-2360

Amenities

Utilities All Underground

Parking 1 Car Width, Additional Parking, Blacktop

# of Garages 3

Garages Attached Garage, Finished Garage, Garage Door Opener, Garage Parking,
Oversize Garage

Interior

Interior Bar-Wet, Carbon Monoxide Detector, Cathedral Ceiling, High Ceilings,
Security System, Smoke Detector, Walk-In Closet

Appliances Carbon Monoxide Detector, Central Vacuum, Dishwasher, Dryer,
Generator-Built-In, Kitchen Exhaust Fan, Microwave Oven, Range/Oven-Gas,
Refrigerator, Sump Pump, Washer

Heating Gas-Natural

Cooling Ceiling Fan, Central Air, Multi-Zone Cooling

Has Basement Yes



Basement Finished, Full

Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 2

Fireplaces Bedroom 1, Family Room, Gas Fireplace, Wood Burning

Exterior

Exterior Composition Shingle, Stone

Exterior Features Curbs, Open Porch(es), Patio, Sidewalk, Storage Shed, Thermal
Windows/Doors, Underground Lawn Sprinkler

Lot Description Cul-De-Sac, Mountain View, Wooded Lot

Roof Asphalt Shingle

School Information

Elementary CRIM

Middle BRIDG-RAR

High BRIDG-RAR

Additional Information

Date Listed April 10th, 2024

Days on Market 39

Zoning Residential

HOA Fees 0.00
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